Circuito del Porto - Trofeo Arvedi
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Team Solution Tech - Vini
Fantini

ILHIACCHI Alessandro

il MEO Felix James

LEFORTIN Filippo

L ENENCINI Tommaso

LI VIVIANI Attilio

== TSARENKO Kyrylo

ARBO Karnten Sport Feld
am See

= ERLACHER Matthias
= KRUMPL Lorenz
== ROSSI Rene

Biesse - Carrera - Premac
i EGRIMOD Etienne
I i BICELLI Michele
I B SANFILIPPO Cristian
I FQUADRIGLIA Davide
i IDONATI Andrea
I EMAGGIA Luca

WSA KTM Graz
= GUSNER Matthias
= STEININGER Fabian
— TICHLER Thomas
= HAUSER Theo
= SERTIC Jakob

MBH Bank Ballan CSB
I BVESCO Leonardo
L i CIPOLLINI Edoardo
I I BAGATIN Christian

100 I EQUARANTA Samuel
101. L N CASALINI Gabriele
102. = BALOGH Zsombor

21

Sam - Vitalcare - Dynatek

122. i N MONISTER Angelo
123. 1 I BAFFI Stefano
124. i N COLLINELLI Luca
125. Wi DIGNANI Filippo
126. i i MEROLA Marco

25

UC Trevigiani - Energiapura
Marchiol

145. LI CAFUERI Tommaso
146. L HFARSETTI Tommaso
147. L GRIGGION Simone

148. i I MASSOLIN Samuele
149. § I DA ROS Alessandro
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166. =
168.:
169.
170. =
171.:

X-Team Hamaslul

= URI Yonatan

= SACHAM Yonatan
‘—‘SILVERBERG Noam

al |ﬂ

_IDAN Saar
= LAVI Dvir

129 starting

2

6

3L
— SCHABERNIG Simon Wolfgang 3.
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10
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22

128.
129.
130.
131.
133.

26
150

151.
153.
154.
155.

30
172

174.
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Solme - Olmo
i NANNIBALLI Lorenzo
i HUDERZO Riccardo
L ETUGNOLO Matteo
W NFANTINI Christian
i GAZZOLA Giovanni
§ I BIRELLO Nicolo

Area Zero Caffé Mokambo
i §COCCI Alessandro
I §CARLETTI Michael
i EMARCOZZI Mattia
W ETONIOLI Nicholas
L NTINTONI Pietro
i NRAUSA Cosma Gabriele

Bike Academy Marchini
Costruzioni

WL SICA Leonardo

i iLOMBARDI Ruggero
W BPARENTI Nicola
WLHCIOLINI Esteban

i EMASSONI Simone
== RUDYI Dmytro

Gallina Ecotek Lucchini
i i DE MARCHI Andrea
i § BELLERI Michael
i N MAGLI Lorenzo
i EBONINI Cristian
i §LONGAGNANI Leonardo
i ECALZAFERRI Cristian

Mg.K Vis Costruzioni e
Ambiente

L BOZICEVICH Matteo
WL NFAIETA Fabiano

L EGIOIA Jacopo

2 KINGSTON Matthew
== PEREZ Ciro

Hrinkow Advarics

LN VERZA Riccardo

== FREIBERGER Markus
= BUSCHEK Paul

— BETTENDORFF Loic
== HODLMOSER Dominik

UC Monaco

. ol GALLAGHER Oscar
== VELASQUEZ Kevin
= TOTH Marké

== SHYRIN Daniil

#2 TORRISON Patrick

ASD Garlaschese

. LNFESTA Michele

i N TOGNI Lorenzo

i N CLERICI Simone

i BRAGHINI Luca

I ECATTIVELLI Matteo

3 Bahrain Victorious
Development Team

13. smERZEN Zak

14. 1L HANDREAUS Elia

15. EEHUYSMANS Nolan
16. #MMADAN Ahmed

17. e TERADA Yoshiki
18. 3 NASER Ahmed

7 Arvedi Cycling

37. WL HLAMON Francesco
38. W HSPORZON Eros

39. W NBOSCARO Davide

40. WEGALLI Niccolo

41. 1 HDONEGA Matteo

42. WHESCARTEZZINI Michele

11 Camgana Imballagi-Geo &

Tex-Trentino
61. W HPIFFER Christian
62. WHCATTANI Michael
63. HHGIORNI Luca
64. WNBUSANELLO Roberto
65. W HVIECELI Simone
66. WNVECCHIUTTI Francesco

15 General Store - Essegibi -

F.Lli Curia
85. WHNPEZZO ROSOLA Kevin
86. WHWROSSETTI Thomas
87. W HGAMBA Thomas
88. W NMENGHINI Alessio
89. WHNCETTOLIN Matteo
90. W NBIONDANI Riccardo

19 Rime Drali

109. L BRINALDI Luca

110. i K LONARDI Francesco
112. i iDANIEL Tommaso
113. i N SANGALLI Francesco
114. s DE FABRITIIS Gabriele
115. L BRESTELLI Giovanni

23 Petrolike

134. == PARRA Erick Damian
135. K- CISNEROS Cesar Leonel
136. Lk O'BRIEN Killian

137. wim NAVAS Kevin

138. == CAMARGO Yeferson

27 Ukraine Cycling Team
156. == HOVORUN Bogdan
157. = KORZININ Yuriy

158. == KOZORIZ Danylo
159. == NICHVOLODOV Artur
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19.
20.
21.
22.

20

S.C. Padovani Polo Cherry
Bank

I I MION Samuele

I i BONALDO Antonio
I I BASEGGIO Matteo
LETURRI Thomas

LI BONALDO Kevin

LI SCARSO Andrea

Beltrami TSA Tre Colli
I ERIGAMONTI Thomas
8 KAMBERA| Valentino
i I BIANCALANI Andrea
I B TAGLIAVINI Giacomo
LHROSSI Leonardo
I ENOVAK Edvard

CLN
== CHERNOMORTSEV Danylo
E3JOLIDON Cédric
E3 MULLER Jonas
K3 JOLIDON Luca
BIRHANE Ghebrehiwet

Gragnano Sporting Club
L ERIGATTI Tommaso
i ELUCCA Simone
i N CATALDO Lorenzo
LI CHIARUCCI Andrea
i i COZZANI Piergiorgio

SC Valle Seriana - Cene
ASD

116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.

LI ORI Elia

I EMAZZOLENI Luca

LI GARATO Davide

I EBUONGIORNO Simone
I BFAUSTINELLI Matteo
= VIS Senna

24 Team Skyline

140.
142.

143

144,

EZ= FLANAGAN Liam

I+l O'KRAFKA Logan

. LN HARASIM Mihnea-Alexandru
Z= PHARIS Luke

28 Velo Club Mendrisio

160

161.
162.
163.
164.
165.

. LI BOTTARO Roberto
L HANTONETTI Aronne
3 BUHLMANN Luca
K3 CARUSO Francesco
K3 FELSBERGER Elia
E3 POOT Mats




